
FERRAMENTAS NECESSÁRIAS: 

® 

f ~ 

@ 
A 

ESQUEMA DE MONTAGEM 
ESTANTE - ECB0054 

Letra Quantidade 

A 8 
B 28 
c 36 
D 6 
E 28 
F 2 
G 2 
H 16 
I 4 

J 28 
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Descrição 

Ponteira 25X25 
Parafuso minifix 
Cavilha 
Parafuso 4.5x16 cp 
Tambor minifix 
Parafuso M4 x 25 
Puxador 
Parafuso 4,0 x 14 cp 
Dobradiça 
Tapa furo 
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Número 

1 
2 
3 
4 

ESQUEMA DE MONTAGEM 
ESTANTE - ECB0054 

Quantidade 

1 
1 
1 
2 

Descrição 

Estrutura metálica 
Base 
Costa 
Divisória 



Número 

3 
4 
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ESQUEMA DE MONTAGEM 
ESTANTE - ECB0054 

Quantidade Descrição 

1 Costa 
2 Divisória 
2 Lateral direita/esquerda 
1 Prateleira 
1 Tampo 
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Número 

9 

ESQUEMA DE MONTAGEM 

ESTANTE - ECB0054 

Quantidade Descrição 

2 Porta 
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